

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).540/2009

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX-I,NEW DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VATIKA TOWNSHIP P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1339 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1342 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1362 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19319 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manas Kr Chakravorty, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Ms Reema Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.  
Ms Haripriya Padmanabhan, Adv.  
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 540,1362,1339 OF 2009

Service is complete.

-2-

Item No.77

SLP(C) NO. 1342/2009,19319/2008

The learned counsel for the respondent submitted that  
no counter affidavit is to be filed.

List all matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj