

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6897/2008

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX, AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATISH N.SHAH
(With office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to the learned counsel for
the petitioner to pay process fee and file spare copies of the
Special Leave Petition.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER